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UNION COUNTY, ILLINOIS
General Primary (03/20/2018)

Democratic Vonda Benefield
County Clerk

State of Illinois

For Governor And Lieutenant Governor <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

JB PRITZKER
JULIANA STRATTON

DEM 930 65%

CHRIS KENNEDY
RA JOY

DEM 198 14%

DANIEL BISS
LITESA E. WALLACE

DEM 185 13%

BOB DAIBER
JONATHON W. TODD

DEM 21 1%

TIO HARDIMAN
PATRICIA AVERY

DEM 8 0.56%

ROBERT MARSHALL
DENNIS COLE

DEM 39 3%

State of Illinois

For Attorney General <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

PAT QUINN DEM 653 45%

RENATO MARIOTTI DEM 140 10%

SCOTT DRURY DEM 98 7%

NANCY ROTERING DEM 92 6%

KWAME RAOUL DEM 118 8%

JESSE RUIZ DEM 46 3%

SHARON FAIRLEY DEM 68 5%

AARON GOLDSTEIN DEM 51 4%
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State of Illinois

For Secretary Of State <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

JESSE WHITE DEM 1,289 90%

State of Illinois

For Comptroller <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

SUSANA A. MENDOZA DEM 1,221 85%

State of Illinois

For Treasurer <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

MICHAEL W. FRERICHS DEM 1,175 82%

12th Congressional District

For Representative In Congress <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

BRENDAN KELLY DEM 995 69%

DAVID BEQUETTE DEM 251 17%

12th Congressional District (Central Committee)

State Central Committeewoman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

KATHY WEST DEM 1,130 78%

12th Congressional District (Central Committee)

For State Central Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

JERRY F. COSTELLO DEM 1,225 85%
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115th Representative District

For Representative In The General Assembly <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 16

Precincts Reporting: 16

MARSHA GRIFFIN DEM 703 70%

TAMIKO "T.C." MUELLER DEM 249 25%

118th Representative District

For Representative In The General Assembly <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 12

Precincts Reporting: 12

NATALIE PHELPS FINNIE DEM 349 81%

Union County

For County Clerk <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

TERRY BARTRUFF DEM 1,209 84%

Union County

For County Treasurer <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

JOHN L HUGHEY DEM 1,174 82%

Union County

For County Sheriff <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

SCOTT HARVEL DEM 1,303 90%

ESR 30 (Alexander, Jackson, Perry, Pulaski and Union Counties)

For Regional Superintendent Of Schools <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

CHERYL R. GRAFF DEM 1,139 79%
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ESR 21 (Franklin, Johnson, Massac and Williamson Counties)

For Regional Superintendent Of Schools <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

LORIE LAKSO LeQUATTE DEM 0 0%

Union County

For County Commissioner Seat A(6-Year Term) <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

TINA WALLER DEM 1,200 83%

Union County

For County Commissioner Seat D(6-Year Term) <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

THOMAS SADOWSKI DEM 1,078 75%

Union County

County Commissioner (To Serve an Unexpired 4yr Term) <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

KEVIN L STARR DEM 1,071 74%

5th Judicial District

For Judge Of The Appellate Court(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard P. Goldenhersh)
<div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

KEVIN T. HOERNER DEM 1,018 71%

1st Judicial Circuit

For Judge Of The Circuit Court(To Fill The Vacancy Of The Hon. Ronald R. Eckiss)
<div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

JASON A. OLSON DEM 1,014 70%
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1st Judicial Circuit

For Judge Of The Circuit Court <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

TYLER R. EDMONDS DEM 1,209 84%

Anna 1

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

BONNIE CISSELL DEM 66 70%

Anna 3

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

TERESA VINCENT DEM 102 89%

Anna 4

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

MICHELE J STARR DEM 33 60%

Anna 5

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

MICHELLE BARNHART DEM 54 84%

Anna 7

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

ALLEN "Dale" FOSTER DEM 57 77%
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Jonesboro 1

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

ROBERT L HOUSMAN DEM 69 72%

Cobden 1

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

KIRSTEN L SCHAPER DEM 85 89%

Cobden 2

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

ROSE HOGAN DEM 106 88%

Dongola 2

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

WAYNE BROWN DEM 23 79%

Alto Pass

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

JAMES E NASH DEM 85 92%

Mill Creek

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

KENNETH D ROSSON DEM 28 90%
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Balcom

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

BRYANT W WALLER DEM 35 85%

Stokes

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

RICHARD REYNOLDS DEM 48 84%

Union

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

JAMES "JIM" WRIGHT DEM 33 77%

Jonesboro 3

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

JOSHUA KELLEY DEM 51 86%
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UNION COUNTY, ILLINOIS
General Primary (03/20/2018)

Republican Vonda Benefield
County Clerk

State of Illinois

For Governor And Lieutenant Governor <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

BRUCE RAUNER
EVELYN SANGUINETTI

REP 809 46%

JEANNE IVES
RICH MORTHLAND

REP 856 49%

State of Illinois

For Attorney General <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

ERIKA HAROLD REP 694 40%

GARY GRASSO REP 715 41%

State of Illinois

For Secretary Of State <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

JASON HELLAND REP 1,299 74%

State of Illinois

For Comptroller <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

DARLENE SENGER REP 1,281 73%
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State of Illinois

For Treasurer <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

JIM DODGE REP 1,267 72%

12th Congressional District

For Representative In Congress <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

MIKE BOST REP 1,531 87%

PRESTON NELSON REP 178 10%

59th Legislative District

For State Senator <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 12

Precincts Reporting: 12

DALE FOWLER REP 537 82%

115th Representative District

For Representative In The General Assembly <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 16

Precincts Reporting: 16

TERRI BRYANT REP 460 42%

PAUL JACOBS REP 580 53%

118th Representative District

For Representative In The General Assembly <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 12

Precincts Reporting: 12

PATRICK WINDHORST REP 275 42%

SAMUEL K. STRATEMEYER REP 214 33%

WES SHERROD REP 96 15%
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Union County

For County Clerk <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

LANCE M MEISENHEIMER REP 1,391 79%

Union County

For County Treasurer <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

LEIGH BURNS REP 695 40%

MONICA L RUSSELL REP 210 12%

GARY C DAHMER REP 333 19%

LASHONNA PINNON-LOVELESS REP 400 23%

Union County

For County Commissioner Seat A(6-Year Term) <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

KENT L PITTS REP 1,326 76%

Union County

For Commissioner Seat D(6-Year Term) <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

MAX MILLER REP 1,338 76%

Union County

County Commissioner (To Serve an Unexpired 4yr Term) <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

ALEX FOELLER REP 1,292 74%
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5th Judicial District

For Judge Of The Appellate Court(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard P. Goldenhersh)
<div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

DAVID K. OVERSTREET REP 1,253 72%

1st Judicial Circuit

For Judge Of The Circuit Court(To Fill The Vacancy Of The Hon. Ronald R. Eckiss)
<div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

CAREY C. GILL REP 1,202 69%

1st Judicial Circuit

For Judge Of The Circuit Court <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

AMANDA BYASSEE GOTT REP 1,248 71%

Jonesboro 1

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

DARRYL ADAMS REP 87 82%

Jonesboro 2

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

ILONA "KAY" JOHNSON REP 95 71%

Cobden 1

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

MAGEN BRUMLEVE REP 93 86%
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Cobden 2

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

JANIS KAY CORRINGTON REP 89 76%

Balcom

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

ROBERT E WEILMUENSTER REP 30 83%

Lick Creek

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

GERRY A BASLER REP 150 82%

Stokes

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

KINDRA A TOLER REP 63 74%

Jonesboro 3

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

STANLEY E HUNTER REP 78 67%
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UNION COUNTY, ILLINOIS
General Primary (03/20/2018)

Others Vonda Benefield
County Clerk

12th Congressional District

For Representative In Congress <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

RANDY AUXIER GRN 1 100%

59th Legislative District

For State Senator <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 12

Precincts Reporting: 12

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Union County

For County Sheriff <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

ESR 30 (Alexander, Jackson, Perry, Pulaski and Union Counties)

For Regional Superintendent Of Schools <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 20

Precincts Reporting: 20

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

ESR 21 (Franklin, Johnson, Massac and Williamson Counties)

For Regional Superintendent Of Schools <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%
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Anna 1

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Anna 2

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Anna 2

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Anna 3

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Anna 4

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Anna 5

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%
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Anna 6

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Anna 6

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Anna 7

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Jonesboro 2

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Dongola 1

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Dongola 1

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%



Page 16 of 16

Dongola 2

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Alto Pass

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Mill Creek

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Lick Creek

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%

Union

For Precinct Committeeman <div align="center"><font size="2">(Vote for ONE)</font></div>

Number of Precincts: 1

Precincts Reporting: 1

NO CANDIDATE 0 0%




